HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5042

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS $\,$

June 10

- In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$10,136,429" and insert "\$9,788,298".
- 2 In line 13, delete "\$33,314,721" and insert "\$33,692,458".
- 3 In line 15, delete "\$58,893" and insert "\$258,893".
